
Pos

1

2

TT2

1

2

3

TT3

1

2

3

TTB

1

2

TTD

1

TTU

1

2

No.

47

45

027

39

80

28

206

99

575

36

55

57

28

Name

silver miata

Red/White Datsun

Andre Perra

Jared Floyd

Jason Parker

Greg Anthony

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez

Gary Chapman

Tomasz Dobrowolski

Elizabeth Bacon

Joel Selman

Colin Taylor

Team Bragg-Smith Racing

Class

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTD

TTU

TTU

Transponder

158691

9197899

9991050

7314301

9523087

6304588

8538107

4088902

4852644

8223027

9061813

2085818

216779

Best Tm

1:26.817

1:32.958

1:23.244

1:24.155

1:25.753

1:24.306

1:29.504

1:32.262

1:30.189

1:35.711

1:35.666

1:34.879

1:35.698

Diff

6.141

0.911

2.509

5.198

7.956

5.522

0.819

Best Speed

81.689

76.293

85.195

84.273

82.703

84.122

79.237

76.868

78.635

74.098

74.133

74.748

74.108

In Lap

9

11

10

8

11

11

9

10

3

8

10

8

2

Member

160918

161894

160744

162595

160341

126951

146089

156151

115036

141363

112427

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Portland International Raceway

Time Trial - w/HPDE 4

Saturday Session #2

Qualifying started at 11:09:43

Portland International Raceway 1.970 Miles

7/13/2013 11:10 AM


